Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Weinfelden BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer

Hanggi Christoph
Hut Stefan
Custer Ramon

Ausderau Stefan

Breitenmoser Fabian

Zingg David
Fuhrer Tobias
Krattiger Sven
Imhof Martin
Stettler Martin
Keller Heinz
Zingg Gabriel
Bruschweiler Kurt
Sprenger Andreas
Messerli Richard
Beck Ralph

Merz Stefan
Haueter Roman
Tschann Stefan
Casanova Colin
Fah Peter
Gotsch Jorg
Gotsch Benny
Seidel Marko
Lienhard Fredy
Kaufmann Beat
Ammann Kurt
Widler Paul
Miiller Matteo
Schneider Urs

Altwegg Jonas

Jo.
1966

1970
1985
1994
1998
1989
1989
1992
1995
1952
1965
1991
1954
1985
1946
1973
1985
1996
1987
2007
1958
1958
1981
1973
1979
1949
1942
1961
2012
1958
2007

Verein
Birglen SG

Birglen SG
Leimbach TG SG
Bussnang S
Leimbach TG SG
Leimbach TG SG
Leimbach TG SG

Lanterswil-Friltschen SG

Birglen SG
Bissegg SG
Bussnang S
Leimbach TG SG
Bissegg SG
Bissegg SG
Leimbach TG SG
Leimbach TG SG
Bissegg SG
Marstetten SG
Bissegg SG
Birglen SG
Marstetten SG
Birglen SG
Birglen SG
Leimbach TG SG
Leimbach TG SG
Leimbach TG SG
Bussnang S
Bussnang S
Birglen SG

Lanterswil-Friltschen SG

Birglen SG
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Thurgauer

Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld D

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
141

141
141
140
140
139
138
138
137
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
130
129
129
128
127
125
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RAIFFEISEN

MIOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband
Rangliste Weinfelden BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Welte Mike 1970 Birglen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 125
Tschanz Peter 1951 Marstetten SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 124
Brillmann Olivia 2000 Burglen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 124
Breu Urs 1963 Marstetten SG Sturmgewehr 90 122
Wallstein Ronny 1975 Marstetten SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 113
Stutz Dieter 1973 Busshang S Sturmgewehr 90 108
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